

C.R – 371/2018

Order dated 14-08-2018

Accused person on c/b files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein. Prayer is allowed.

Another petition is filed praying for confirmation of interim bail and withdraw of bail condition. Interim bail is extended and bail condition is waived.

No P.R is received.

Fix 19-01-2019 for appearance and P.R.

D and C

A.C.J.M Rampurhat.
Birbhum.