

C.R -371/2018

Order dated 19-01-2019

Accused on c/b is absent by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is allowed.

P.R is received.

Surety is directed to produce the accused person on the next date i.d

W.A

To 19-06-2019 for Appearance and Order.

D & C

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat